Applications o07va41

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

APRILIA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

450

450

450

450

550

550

550

125

125

125

125

125

125

200

200

200

250

250

250

250

250

MXV

RXV

SXV SUPERMOTO

SXV VAN DEN BOSCH REPLICA

RXV

SXV SUPERMOTO

SXV VAN DEN BOSCH REPLICA

ALP

RE ENDURO

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO 2T

RR ENDURO RACING 2T

RR RC ENDURO 2T

ALP

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR RC ENDURO

RR RC ENDURO RACING

X-TRAINER

2009-2013

2006-2013

2006-2013

2008

2006-2013

2006-2013

2008

2005-2015

2009-2016

2009-2017

2018-2023

2018-2023

2018-2020

2005-2018

2019-2023

2023

2005-2023

2013-2023

2018-2019

2018-2019

2019-2023



BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

300

300

300

300

350

350

350

350

350

350

390

390

390

390

390

390

400

430

430

430

430

430

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RX

X-TRAINER

RR EFI ENDURO

RR EFI ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR-S

RR-S ENDURO 4T

RR EFI ENDURO

RR EFI ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR-S

RR-S ENDURO 4T

RR ENDURO

RR EFI ENDURO

RR EFI ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR-S

2013-2023

2015-2023

2021-2022

2015-2023

2015-2023

2015-2023

2011-2015

2013-2015

2018-2022

2021-2022

2015-2023

2015-2023

2015

2015

2018-2021

2018-2022

2005-2014

2016-2023

2016-2023

2015

2015

2018-2022



BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BETA

BIMOTA

CCM

CCM

FANTIC MOTOR

FANTIC MOTOR

FANTIC MOTOR

450

450

450

480

480

480

480

498

498

50

50

50

500

520

525

525

300

450

450

125

125

250

RR CROSS COUNTRY

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR EFI ENDURO

RR EFI ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

RR ENDURO SPORT

RR-S ENDURO 4T

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO

RR ENDURO RACING

BBX ENDURO

ENDURO

MX

CABALLERO REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE

XE

XEF

2012

2005-2014

2006-2014

2015-2023

2015-2023

2015

2015

2012-2014

2014

2019-2020

2018-2020

2019-2020

2021-2022

2010-2012

2005-2009

2006-2009

2012

2008-2010

2008-2010

2007-2009

2022-2023

2022-2023



FANTIC MOTOR

FANTIC MOTOR

FANTIC MOTOR

FANTIC MOTOR

FANTIC MOTOR

FANTIC MOTOR

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

450

450

450

50

50

50

125

125

125

200

200

200

200

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

300

XEF

XEF RALLY

XXF

CABALLERO REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE

CABALLERO REGOLARITA COMPETIZIONE
MINI

CABALLERO SUPERSEI COMPETIZIONE

EC

ECR

MC

EC

ECE4

ECER

XC

EC

ECE4

EC E4 ENDURO GP

EC E4 SIX DAYS

ECER

ECF

MC

XC

EC

2022-2023

2022-2023

2022-2023

2006-2009

2008-2009

2007-2008

2009-2013

2014-2015

2009-2011

2009-2017

2018-2020

2014-2017

2018-2019

2009-2017

2018-2019

2018-2020

2019-2020

2014-2017

2012-2015

2009-2011

2018-2019

2009-2015



GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

RIEJU

RIEJU

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

300

300

300

300

300

300

450

450

250

250

250

250

450

450

450

450

125

50

250

250

250

250

EC E4

EC E4 GP

EC E4 SIX DAYS

ECER

ECF

XC

ECF

EC RAID

KX

KXF

KX F-E ENDURO

KX X

KLX R

KXF

KX X

MARATHON PRO COMPETIZIONE

MRT COMPETIZIONE

2,5 I-F ENDURO 2.51

SE 2,5 I-F ENDURO 2.51

SM 2,5 1 SUPERMOTARD

SX 2,5 I-F MOTO CROSS

2018-2020

2018-2021

2019-2021

2014-2017

2013-2015

2018-2019

2013-2015

2014

2021-2023

2004-2020

2004

2021-2023

2007-2023

2021-2023

2006-2020

2021-2023

2011-2014

2011-2014

2008

2009-2011

2008

2010



SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SHERCO

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

300

450

450

450

450

450

450

510

510

510

510

510

125

250

450

450

125

125

125

144

144

250

SE 3 I-F ENDURO SE 3.01

4,5 1 ENDURO 4.51

SE 4,5 I-F ENDURO 4.51

SE I-R ENDURO 4.51

SM 4,51F SM 4.51 F BLACK PANTHER

SM 4,5 1F SM 4.51 F SUPERMOTARD

SM 4,5 1 SM 4.51 SUPERMOTARD

5,1 TENDURO 5.11

SE 5,1 I-F ENDURO 5.11F

SE I-R ENDURO

SM 5,1 l SUPERMOTARD

SM 5,1 I-F BLACK PANTHER

DR SM

RM-Z

RM-X7Z

RM-Z

EN

MX

SMR

EN

MX

EN

2010-2011

2004-2008

2009-2011

2012-2013

2008-2012

2009-2010

2004-2008

2006-2008

2009-2011

2012-2013

2007

2008-2012

2008-2013

2004-2023

2010-2017

2005-2023

2005-2023

2005-2018

2005-2018

2008-2023

2008-2018

2005-2023



TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

250

250

250

250

250

250

300

300

300

300

350

450

450

450

450

450

450

530

530

530

530

530

EN FI ENDURO

EN-F

MX

MX-F

SMR

SMX-F

EN

EN FI ENDURO

MX

MX-F

FT-F

EN FI ENDURO

EN-F

FT-F

MX-F

SMR-F

SMX-F

EN FI ENDURO

EN-F

FT-T

MX-F

SMR-F

2011-2023

2005-2016

2005-2018

2005-2018

2008-2018

2012-2018

2005-2023

2017-2023

2005-2018

2005-2018

2017-2018

2022-2023

2005-2018

2017-2018

2005-2018

2008-2018

2008-2018

2022-2023

2005-2018

2017-2018

2005-2018

2008-2018



TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

TM RACING

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

530

660

85

85

85

125

125

125

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

250

450

450

450

450

SMX-F

SMX-F COMPETITION

MX

MX JUNIOR SMALL WHEEL

SMX

WR

YZ

YZ MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA RACING

EDITION

WRF

WR R

WR X SUPERMOTO

YZ

YZ MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA RACING

EDITION

YZF

YZ F MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA RACING

EDITION

YZ X

YZ X WR

WRF

YZF

YZ F MONSTER ENERGY RACING EDITION

YZ FX

2012-2018

2005-2006

2005-2012

2005-2015

2017-2018

2003

2003-2023

2022-2023

2003-2023

2008-2015

2008-2015

2003-2023

2022-2023

2003-2023

2022-2023

2016-2020

2016-2017

2003-2023

2003-2023

2022-2023

2016-2022



ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

ZERO

11.4

11.4

2.8

2.8

2.8

5.7

5.7

5.7

8.5

8.5

ZF DS

ZF S

ZF FX

ZF MX

ZF XU

ZF FX

ZF MX

ZF XU

ZF DS

ZF S

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013



